

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15309/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2013 in LPA No.977/2011 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

B B GUPTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for allowing new pleas and additional documents and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pratham Kant,Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Jain, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of
the petitioners and Mr. John Mathew, learned counsel appearing for
respondent No.2.

Issue notice to other respondents, returnable in six weeks.

In the meanwhile, the operation of the impugned judgment will
remain stayed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER