

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).15309/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/01/2013
in LPA No. 977/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

B B GUPTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for allowing new pleas and additional documents
and interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Birendra Kumar Choudhary,Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

Mr.P.B. Suresh,Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair,adv.
Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee,Adv.
M/s. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal in the month of April,
2015.

Counsel for the petitioners is permitted to
file rejoinder affidavit in the meantime.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Madhu Bala

Date: 2015.01.06

15:51:32 IST

Reason:

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER